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LOUISIANA 

 
RED CHUTE SHOTGUN SPORTS CLUB 
BARKSDALE, AFB, LA 
2/18/2017 
FROSTY CLAYS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FROSTY 
CLAYS 
47 Attended 
M1 DAVID KING 92 
M2 DWAYNE OWENS 90 
M3 COLTON J RALEY 90 
AA1 GARY S HART 81 
AA2 ANDY MARSALA 74 
AA3 JACK MCCROCKLIN 67 
A1 DILLON H HART 83 
A2 MICHAEL WARDELL - SR 81 
A3 ART MARTIN 80 
B1 CALVIN H MACY 71 
B2 CHARLES A ADCOX 68 
C1 MALCOM MCMILLAN 74 
C2 KENNY WALLACE 66 
C3 JAMES E MCCLAIN 66 
D1 CALEB BROSSETTE 77 
D2 BUDDY COLLINS 76 
D3 CARLOS H GIPSON 75 
E1 SEAN E STUBBS 74 
E2 TIM METHVIN 70 
E3 JERREL L FOSTER - JR 70 
SJCH CHANDLER NIXON 62 
JRCH SEAN E STUBBS 74 
JRRU VINCENT BAIAMONTE 70 
VTCH KERRY D AZBELL 89 
VTRU REGGIE G QUILLIN 87 
VT3 ART MARTIN 80 
SVCH GARY S HART 81 
SVRU MICHAEL WARDELL - SR 81 
SV3 JAMES GOSSETT 79 
LYCH RENEE A MARSALA 65 
SSCH BRIAN E BREWTON 81 
SSRU JIM WELLS 41 
 
WILDERNESS GUN CLUB 
LAFAYETTE, LA 
2/25/2017 
BOEUF GRAS 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: BOEUF GRAS 
13 Attended 
M1 J DAN LAVERGNE 47 
M2 RUBEN D SPELL - JR 45 
M3 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 42 
AA1 JAMES A FOSTER 42 
AA2 AUSTIN T SALE 38 
AA3 MICHAEL J DUNN 30 
A1 TREVOR PATTERSON 38 
A2 GARY RUDICK 36 
B1 MICHAEL I MURPHY 38 
C1 JAMES C SMILEY 30 
D1 JAMES A RAMBIN 35 
E1 GREGORY J ZAUNBRECHER 30 
VTCH JAMES A FOSTER 42 
VTRU BERT STELLY 42 
VT3 MICHAEL I MURPHY 38 
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 47 
SVRU RUBEN D SPELL - JR 45 
SV3 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 42 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: BOEUF GRAS 
3 Attended 
M1 J DAN LAVERGNE 32 

AA1 MICHAEL J DUNN 33 
AA2 AUSTIN T SALE 31 
VTCH MICHAEL J DUNN 33 
VTRU AUSTIN T SALE 31 
SVCH J DAN LAVERGNE 32 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BOEUF GRAS 
39 Attended 
M1 KANE ALTAZIN 91 
M2 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 89 
M3 KEITH TALLEY 87 
AA1 TROY ROBERIE 88 
AA2 BOB STANDER 82 
AA3 BRANDON BOLLINGER 80 
A1 ARCHIE TUTTLE 79 
B1 DUSTY R STAGG 80 
B2 BYRON TALLEY 78 
B3 MICHAEL I MURPHY 77 
C1 MIKE BROUSSARD 77 
C2 NORM L GOSA 76 
C3 NOLTON W CAUSEY 73 
D1 JAMES A RAMBIN 71 
D2 LOU J LOUVIERE 57 
D3 KARL A GREIG 54 
E1 GREGORY J ZAUNBRECHER 62 
E2 JARRAD B MCMILLAN 55 
E3 VICTOR TOCE 49 
JRCH BRAY BOLLINGER 63 
VTCH STEVE CHOATE 86 
VTRU BERT STELLY 86 
VT3 BOB STANDER 82 
SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 89 
SVRU RUBEN D SPELL - JR 81 
SV3 ARCHIE TUTTLE 79 
SSCH GENE E HAYDEL 76 
SSRU HILLIARD LE BLANC 73 
SS3 GARRY L TODD 72 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: BOEUF GRAS 
3 Attended 
M1 JOHN W DIGIGLIA 74 
AA1 RUSTY ANDRE 65 
B1 JOSIE RICHARD 77 
VTCH RUSTY ANDRE 65 
LYCH JOSIE RICHARD 77 
SSCH JOHN W DIGIGLIA 74 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BOEUF 
GRAS 
33 Attended 
M1 KANE ALTAZIN 48 
M2 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 47 
M3 STEVE CHOATE 46 
AA1 TROY ROBERIE 47 
AA2 BOB STANDER 43 
AA3 JAMES A FOSTER 41 
A1 GARY RUDICK 44 
A2 TREVOR PATTERSON 38 
A3 ARCHIE TUTTLE 36 
B1 BYRON TALLEY 45 
B2 BRAY BOLLINGER 39 
B3 MICHAEL I MURPHY 36 
C1 NOLTON W CAUSEY 45 
C2 NORM L GOSA 41 
C3 MIKE BROUSSARD 40 
D1 JAMES A RAMBIN 33 
D2 KARL A GREIG 33 
E1 VICTOR TOCE 35 
E2 LES HEINS 30 
JRCH BRAY BOLLINGER 39 
VTCH STEVE CHOATE 46 
VTRU GARY RUDICK 44 
VT3 BOB STANDER 43 

SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 47 
SVRU NOLTON W CAUSEY 45 
SV3 JIM C MONTGOMERY 45 
SSCH JOHN W DIGIGLIA 40 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: BOEUF 
GRAS 
27 Attended 
M1 BERT STELLY 46 
M2 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 45 
M3 RUBEN D SPELL - JR 43 
AA1 BRANDON BOLLINGER 48 
AA2 MICHAEL J DUNN 46 
AA3 HILLIARD LE BLANC 43 
A1 TREVOR PATTERSON 43 
A2 GARY RUDICK 42 
B1 MICHAEL I MURPHY 37 
C1 MIKE BROUSSARD 43 
C2 NOLTON W CAUSEY 38 
C3 NORM L GOSA 36 
D1 JAMES A RAMBIN 37 
D2 KARL A GREIG 27 
E1 LES HEINS 29 
VTCH BERT STELLY 46 
VTRU MICHAEL J DUNN 46 
VT3 GARY RUDICK 42 
SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 45 
SVRU RUBEN D SPELL - JR 43 
SV3 J DAN LAVERGNE 41 
SSCH HILLIARD LE BLANC 43 
SSRU GENE E HAYDEL 38 
SS3 JOHN W DIGIGLIA 37 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 2: BOEUF 
GRAS 
1 Attended 
AA1 RUSTY ANDRE 35 
VTCH RUSTY ANDRE 35 
 


